
 

 Resultat Värmlandsserien AK. Omgång 6 

 

Klass Namn Förening 1 2 3 4   Total 

         Ak 4                 

1 Per-Ola Axelsson-Åhl Lapplandsgruppen 48 50 46 48   193 

2 Joakim Andersson 214 HvUnd 48 49 46 47   190 

3 Johnny Isaksson 214 HvUnd 45 48 47 49   189 

4 Pekka Hiula Lapplandsgruppen 42 47 47 49   185 

5 Roger Isaksson 214 HvUnd 46 46 46 47   185 

6 Jan Qvarnström Nätra Skg 46 49 44 46   185 

7 Johnny Svedberg Nätra Skg 41 49 48 46   184 

8 Håkan Eriksson Lapplandsgruppen 45 44 45 46   180 

9 Mikael Eriksson 214 HvUnd 45 49 47 38   179 

10 Johnny Holmer Nätra Skg 45 42 45 42   174 

11 Bertil Persson Bohusgruppen 41 36 44 40   161 

12 Patrik Utberg Bohusgruppen 45 41 44 31   161 

Dns Esa Hyvärinen Lapplandsgruppen 0 0 0 0   0 

         

         Ak 3                 

1 Mattias Melin 214 HvUnd 44 48 48 42   182 

2 Kurt Olsson Bohusgruppen 47 47 44 43   181 

3 Peter Henriksson Bohusgruppen 43 44 46 47   180 

4 Kjell-Arne Hörnberg Nätra Skg 45 46 44 42   177 

5 Bo Westin Nätra Skg 46 43 44 42   175 

6 Anders Ödmark Nätra Skg 43 45 43 41   172 

7 
Lars-Gunnar 
Lestander Mellanström Skf 43 44 37 46   170 

8 Martin Lundqvuíst Mellanström Skf 37 37 42 44   160 

9 Kjell Rutgersson Bohusgruppen 40 39 37 42   158 

10 Oliver Moldez 214 HvUnd 44 44 32 38   158 

11 Henrik Esselin 214 HvUnd 34 36 39 41   150 

Dns Lars Eriksson 214 HvUnd 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Yngve Eriksson 214 HvUnd 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Roland Persson Överkalix 112 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Anita Nilsson Överkalix 112 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Dennis Piuva Överkalix 112 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Tobias Brännström Överkalix 112 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Tony Sorsa  Överkalix 112 0 0 0 0   0 

         

         

         Ak2                 

1 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 48 47 46 45   186 

2 Morgan Movérare Hoting Skf 45 46 44 45   180 

3 Michael Eriksson 214 HvUnd 45 49 47 38   179 

4 Morgan Björn Hoting Skf 46 43 53 43   175 

5 Torbjörn Granberg Mellanström Skf 44 44 42 42   172 

6 Dan Andersson Mellanström Skf 45 44 39 43   171 

7 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 41 44 42 42   169 

8 Christian Ottosson Nätra Skg 42 42 47 35   166 

9 Erling Henriksson Bohusgruppen 41 45 31 34   151 

Dns Roger Eriksson Nätra Skg 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Krister Norman 214 HvUnd 0 0 0 0   0 



         Ak1 
        1 Johan Rahm Nätra Skg 47 49 45 45   186 

2 Johan Brömster Robertsfors Skf 43 45 45 44   177 

3 Tim Knoblauch Värmlands Hvbat 44 47 41 44   176 

4 Daniel Edin Nätra Skg 47 40 41 37   165 

5 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 40 42 44 38   164 

6 Bo Knoblauch Värmlands Hvbat- 41 36 41 42   160 

7 Tommy Eriksson Mellanström Skf 38 35 42 42   157 

8 Stefan Eliasson Bohusgruppen 34 37 32 45   148 

Dns Jarmo Rautioho Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Carl Johnsson Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Per Ottoson Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Nilkas Green Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Tonny Bergman Lapplandsjägarna 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Mikael Hiula Lapplandsjägarna 0 0 0 0   0 

Dns Göran Cederfjärd Nätra Skg 0 0 0 0   0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Resultat Värmlandsserien AK4 Totalt 

 

Klass Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6   
 

         
  

 Ak 4                   
 1 Johnny Isaksson 214 HvUnd 169 180 188 191 194 189 762 Hpr 

2 Per-Ola Axelsson-Åhl Lapplandsgruppen 0 180 188 191 177 193 757 Hpr 

3 Roger Isaksson 214 HvUnd 176 185 184 179 187 185 741 Hpr 

4 Joakim Andersson 214 HvUnd 162 187 184 179 177 190 740 Hpr 

5 Jan Qvarnström Nätra Skg 180 182 184 184 185 185 738 Hpr 

6 Pekka Hiula Lapplandsgruppen 169 173 162 190 189 185 737 
 7 Johnny Svedberg Nätra Skg 162 178 173 183 188 184 733 
 8 Johnny Holmer Nätra Skg 180 189 179 178 178 174 726 
 9 Håkan Eriksson Lapplandsgruppen 0 175 0 173 184 180 712 
 10 Mikael Eriksson 214 HvUnd 157 183 172 167 154 179 711 
 11 Bertil Persson Bohusgruppen 177 167 179 170 179 161 705 
 12 Patrik Utberg Bohusgruppen 0 156 164 169 182 161 676 
 13 Esa Hyvärinen Lapplandsgruppen 171 182 0 0 0 0 353 
 

           

           Ak 3                   
 1 Anita Nilsson Överkalix 112 178 182 184 190 183 0 739 Hpr 

2 Dennis Piuva Överkalix 112 160 188 189 177 174 0 728 Hpr 

3 Kjell-Arne Hörnberg Nätra Skg 176 185 177 175 178 177 717 Hpr 

4 Mattias Melin 214 HvUnd 157 177 175 171 180 182 714 Hpr 

5 Peter Henriksson Bohusgruppen 183 173 173 167 174 180 710 Hpr 

6 Bo Westin Nätra Skg 0 176 166 178 178 175 707 
 7 Anders Ödmark Nätra Skg 172 160 171 178 174 172 696 
 8 Oliver Moldez 214 HvUnd 169 175 156 178 166 158 688 
 9 Tobias Brännström Överkalix 112 169 179 0 175 162 0 685 
 10 Lars-Gunnar Lestander Mellanström Skf 168 154 166 173 171 170 682 
 11 Martin Lundqvuíst Mellanström Skf 174 166 173 158 151 160 673 
 12 Tony Sorsa  Överkalix 112 0 172 147 178 173 0 670 
 13 Kurt Olsson Bohusgruppen 142 162 154 175 153 181 666 
 13 Roland Persson Överkalix 112 153 157 173 172 164 0 666 
 15 Kjell Rutgersson Bohusgruppen 166 170 165 163 158 158 664 
 16 Henrik Esselin 214 HvUnd 127 172 0 0 156 150 605 
 17 Yngve Eriksson 214 HvUnd 0 166 144 0 0 0 310 
 18 Lars Eriksson 214 HvUnd 0 0 168 0 0 0 168 
 

           

           

           Ak2                   
 1 Morgan Björn Hoting Skf 182 169 182 179 181 175 724 Hpr 

2 Morgan Movérare Hoting Skf 167 162 176 182 184 180 709 Hpr 

3 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 168 172 176 179 172 169 699 Hpr 

4 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 176 168 175 169 170 186 690 
 5 Torbjörn Granberg Mellanström Skf 167 165 162 175 152 172 669 
 6 Dan Andersson Mellanström Skf 180 147 147 167 161 171 655 
 7 Christian Ottosson Nätra Skg 158 158 0 150 0 166 632 
 8 Erling Henriksson Bohusgruppen 158 155 140 0 161 151 614 
 9 Roger Eriksson Nätra Skg 153 0 158 0 166 0 477 
 10 Michael Eriksson 214 HvUnd 0 0 137 151 0 178 466 
 Dns Krister Norman 214 HvUnd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

           



           AK1 
          1 Johan Rahm Nätra Skg 156 178 166 181 183 186 728 Hpr 

2 Tommy Eriksson Mellanström Skf 146 179 180 182 169 157 710 Hpr 

3 Tim Knoblauch Värmlands Hvbat 169 166 172 182 172 176 702 Hpr 

4 Johan Brömster Robertsfors Skf 146 0 160 177 177 177 691 Hpr 

5 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 169 164 165 167 165 164 666 
 6 Daniel Edin Nätra Skg 150 169 166 166 162 165 663 
 7 Bo Knoblauch Värmlands Hvbat- 159 168 173 140 153 160 660 
 8 Stefan Eliasson Bohusgruppen 0 167 0 0 168 148 483 
 9 Tonny Bergman Lapplandsjägarna 171 167 0 0 0 0 338 
 10 Carl Johnsson Bohusgruppen 0 148 0 0 159 0 307 
 11 Per Ottoson Bohusgruppen 0 155 0 0 0 0 155 
 12 Mikael Hiula Lapplandsjägarna 136 0 0 0 0 0 136 
 Dns Jarmo Rautioho Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Dns Niklas Green Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Dns Göran Cederfjärd Nätra Skg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
  


